
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

OFFICE OF THE DGM (ELECT.), E.H.T (08&M) DIVISION, KHURDDA 
At: IIT Campus, Argul, PO:Jatni, Dist:Khurda-752050 
CIN: U4010205GCO07553, GSTIN-21AAACO7873L1Z6, E-mail ehtm.div khu@optcl co.in. 

OPTCL 
Lifeline of Odisha 

No. OTCN/01/KHU/2021-22/ 406 Dated, 21. 05.3021 

Corrigendum No. 1 
to 

This Office Open Tender Call Notice No. 01/KHU/2021-22 

Due to COVID pandemic situation, the following amendment is made for Painting 

work of Power Transformers at 132/33 kV Grid Sub-Station, Chandpur & 220/132/33 kv 

Grid Sub-Station, Atri': 

Event Particular Previous Schedule Extended Schedule 

LAST DATE OF SALE OF 24.05.2021 (Up to 5 PM) 09.06.2021 (Up to 5 PM) 

TENDER PAPER 

LAST DATE & TIME OF 26.05.2021 (Up to 1 PM) 11.06.2021 (Up to 1 PM) 

RECEIPT OF TENDER PAPER 

DATE& TIME OF OPENING 26.05.2021 at 3.00 PMM 
OF TECHNO-COMMERCIAL 

11.06.2021 at 3.00 PM 

BID 

All other terms & conditions of the above referred OTCN 01/KHU/2021-22 shall 
remain unaltered. 

Dy. General Manager (Elect.)
EHT (0&M) Division, OPTCL, Khurda 

C.C: 
The Sr. GM (IT), OPTCL, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information with request to 

upload the corrigendum in the website of OPTCL 
The GM, EHT(0&M) Circle, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information
The DGM, EHT(0&M) Division, Bhubaneswar/Mendhasal/Puri/ DGM, E&MR Division,
Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action for wide publicity in the offices 
under their control 
The 5D0, EHT(0&M) Sub-Division, Khurda/Nayagarh/Ati/Argul/ Banki/Chandpur for 
information and wide circulation. They are requested to exhibit the corrigendum-1 
of tender call notice in their office notice board for wide publicity 
Notice Board /Finance Section/ Billing Section of this office 

Tender processing file for reference and record 

1. 

4. 

5. 
6. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

